
2^ Meeting Esordienti G. S. Aragno

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Es. A Femmine 2000
Finale
Serie 1

1 3 PUSCEDDU Sara 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 30.45
2 2 GUARISO Elisa 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 30.59
3 7 ALCARAS Alice 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 30.74
4 5 SAVOIA Margherita 2000 ITA Derthona Nuoto 31.05
5 4 SAVINO Lucia 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 31.18
6 1 CUCCU Francesca 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 31.26
7 6 CELLINI Sara 2000 ITA GS Aragno 31.36
8 8 PORTESAN Martina 2000 ITA CS Roero srl 31.45

    Pubblicata: 13/11/2011 ore  9:08

Serie 2
1 4 ROMEI Giorgia 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 31.77
2 1 BALLOCCO Sara 2000 ITA CS Roero srl 31.94
3 5 PAGLIARIN Federica 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 32.51
4 2 GASTALDI Elisa 2000 ITA GS Aragno 33.08

6 MANNI Margherita 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 33.08
6 3 ALCARAS Giorgia 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 33.21
7 7 DEL BIANCO Alessia 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 33.49
8 8 CONDELLO Gaia 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 33.72

    Pubblicata: 13/11/2011 ore  9:07

Serie 3
1 4 LUCIBELLO Gaia 2000 SUI A-CLUB Swimming Team SAVOSA 34.01
2 2 NOCE Sara 2000 ITA GS Aragno 34.98
3 5 CHIUMINATTO Marianna 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 35.64
4 8 BRENCHIO Silvia 2000 SUI A-CLUB Swimming Team SAVOSA 35.71
5 1 GRILLO Martina 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 36.18
6 3 ADANI Matilde 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 36.85
7 7 GANDINI Asia 2000 SUI A-CLUB Swimming Team SAVOSA 36.95
8 6 NARDELLI Emilie 2000 SUI A-CLUB Swimming Team SAVOSA 37.52
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Serie 4
1 2 FESTA Matilde 2000 ITA Asti Nuoto 34.19
2 4 CHERCHI Giulia 2000 ITA Asti Nuoto 34.94
3 5 BELLUZZI Sirya 2000 SUI A-CLUB Swimming Team SAVOSA 36.36
4 3 CHIAROTTI Giorgia 2000 ITA GS Aragno 39.38
5 6 GREGORINI Matilde 2000 SUI A-CLUB Swimming Team SAVOSA 39.98
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2^ Meeting Esordienti G. S. Aragno

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Es. A Femmine 2000
Finale

Riepilogo
1 PUSCEDDU Sara 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 30.45
2 GUARISO Elisa 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 30.59
3 ALCARAS Alice 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 30.74
4 SAVOIA Margherita 2000 ITA Derthona Nuoto 31.05
5 SAVINO Lucia 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 31.18
6 CUCCU Francesca 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 31.26
7 CELLINI Sara 2000 ITA GS Aragno 31.36
8 PORTESAN Martina 2000 ITA CS Roero srl 31.45
9 ROMEI Giorgia 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 31.77

10 BALLOCCO Sara 2000 ITA CS Roero srl 31.94
11 PAGLIARIN Federica 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 32.51
12 MANNI Margherita 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 33.08

GASTALDI Elisa 2000 ITA GS Aragno 33.08
14 ALCARAS Giorgia 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 33.21
15 DEL BIANCO Alessia 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 33.49
16 CONDELLO Gaia 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 33.72
17 LUCIBELLO Gaia 2000 SUI A-CLUB Swimming Team SAVOSA 34.01
18 FESTA Matilde 2000 ITA Asti Nuoto 34.19
19 CHERCHI Giulia 2000 ITA Asti Nuoto 34.94
20 NOCE Sara 2000 ITA GS Aragno 34.98
21 CHIUMINATTO Marianna 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 35.64
22 BRENCHIO Silvia 2000 SUI A-CLUB Swimming Team SAVOSA 35.71
23 GRILLO Martina 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 36.18
24 BELLUZZI Sirya 2000 SUI A-CLUB Swimming Team SAVOSA 36.36
25 ADANI Matilde 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 36.85
26 GANDINI Asia 2000 SUI A-CLUB Swimming Team SAVOSA 36.95
27 NARDELLI Emilie 2000 SUI A-CLUB Swimming Team SAVOSA 37.52
28 CHIAROTTI Giorgia 2000 ITA GS Aragno 39.38
29 GREGORINI Matilde 2000 SUI A-CLUB Swimming Team SAVOSA 39.98
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